M
IL
IT
AR
Y
TE
ST
 S

NSN 4935-01-563-7787
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
MTS-916-1 Target Simulator, TV/CCD Only
MTS-916-2 Target Simulator, IR Only
MTS-916-3 Target Simulator, TV/CCD & IR
NSN: 4935-01-563-7787
MTS-916-4 Target Simulator, Laser
MTS-916-6 Target Simulator, Laser (AGM-65/AGM-114)
MTS-916-7 Target Simulator, Laser (MAU-169)
MTS-916  SERIES
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision F    •   Updated Dec 12, 2014
M